Tree Trimming Maintenance Projected Schedule FY16-17

Designated Areas

Oct

2016

Nov

2017

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

April

May

June

July

Aug

Sept

BRIGHTVIEW

#1

ROYAL OAKS - NW 162 TER TO NW 166 ST
FROM NW 79 AVE TO NW 82 AVE

152

ROYAL POINTE - NW 158 TER
FROM NW 82 AVE TO NW 83 PL

105

ROYAL OAKS - NW 162 ST TO NW 164 ST
FROM NW 82 AVE TO NW 84 AVE

126

ROYAL OAKS - NW 162 ST ON NW 84 AVE TO NW 165 TER
FROM NW 83 PL TO NW 82 AVE

156

#2

#

ROYAL OAKS - NW 164 ST ON NW 84 AVE TO NW 166 TER +
NW 167 TER TO NW 169 TER FROM NW 83 PL TO NW 82 AVE

263

ROYAL OAKS - NW 166 TER TO NW 169 TER
FROM NW 84 CT TONW 86 CT

97

ROYAL OAKS - NW 162 ST TO NW 165 TER
FROM NW 84 CT TONW 86 CT

304

SEVILLA ESTATES - NW 166 TER TO NW 169 TER
FROM NW 87 AVE TONW 89 CT

174

SEVILLA ESTATES - NW 164 ST TO NW 169 ST
FROM NW 89 CT TONWO91CT

268

ROYAL GARDEN ESTATES-NW 162 TER TO NW 164 ST
FROM NW 87 CT TONW 91 CT

388

MINIPARKS- P2, P3, P4, P5, P6, P7, P8, P10, P11

128

SECTION 4 - TABEBUIA LN & ORCHID DR

92

SECTION 4 - MAHOGANY CT, PARKINSONIA DR,
PALMETTO PALM AVE, CASSIA PL, BOTTLEBRUSH LN

132

LAKE MARTHA - ROSEWOOD RD, DADE PINE CT, DADE
PINE AVE, QUEEN PALM TER, MAPLE TER, CEDAR CT,
WILLOW LN

227




Tree Trimming Maintenance Projected Schedule FY16-17

Designated Areas

Oct

2016

Nov

2017

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

April

May

June

July

Aug

Sept

SFM

#6

WEST LAKES - NW 153 TER TO NW 149 TER
FROM NW 87 AVE TO NW 89 AVE

297

WEST LAKES - NW 153 TER TO NW 149 TER
FROM NW 89 AVE TO NW 92 AVE

235

LAKE GLENN ELLEN - DUNBARTON, GARVOCK,
MENTEITH, FINTRY, DUNBARTON, DALKEITH

321

MIAMI LAKES DR - FROM 826 TO NW 57 AVE

399

COWPEN RD FROM MIAMI LAKEWAY N TO MIAMI
LAKES DR

1562

CROOKED PALM PL & TER

66

LAKE HILDA - BAMBOO ST TO MIAMI LAKEWAY S
FROM SILVER OAK DR TO LEANING PINE DR

319

LAKE PATRICIA DR
FROM NW 67 AVE TO LAKE CANDLEWOOD CT

67

LAKE PLACID CT, LAKE LURE CT, LAKE GEORGE CT,
LAKE SUCCESS CT, LAKE CANDLEWOOD CT

251

EAGLE NEST - PENT PL, DURNFORD, HALDIMAN,
TURNBULL, GAGE, HUTCHINSON, SIMMONS,
MOULTRIE

232

MINIPARKS - L41, P66, P67, P68, P75, L22, P72, P73, P79, P80,
P77, P81, P82, P78, P83

304

Projected per Month

554

517

584

496

304

218

493

335

639

232

524

359

Actual per Month

Difference +/-

-554

-517

-584

-496

-304

-218

-493

-335

-639

-232

-524

-359

Projected Total For FY16-17

5255




